
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Decision:  Procurement Authorization Amendment to Modify Toronto Rocket (TR) Trainsets for 
One Person Train Operation 

Meeting Date:  July 11, 2016 

The Board approved the recommendation in the staff report, as follows: 

It is recommended that the Board authorize: 

1. A contract amendment to Bombardier, in the amount of $38,463,069.25 CDN, inclusive  
of all applicable taxes, for the installation of the TDM and CSDE on the entire TR fleet  
of 82 trains to facilitate OPTO operation on Line 4 and Line 1. 

 
 


